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Title

Dear Martin
Dear Martin
The end of our story
The Forgetting
The hate u give
The radium girls : the dark story of America's shining women
The radium girls : the dark story of America's shining women
Renegades
Renegades
The serpent king
The serpent king : a novel
Turtles all the way down
Turtles all the way down
Underwater
Warcross
Warcross
16 items.
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Dewey#

EBOOK F Sto
eAudio F Sto
EBOOK F Has
eAudio F Cam
EBOOK F Tho
EBOOK 363.17 Moo
eAudio 363.17 Moo
eAudio F Mey
EBOOK F Mey
eAudio F Zen
EBOOK F Zen
EBOOK F Gre
eAudio F Gre
EBOOK F Rei
EBOOK F Lu
eAudio F Lu

Author

Stone, Nic
Stone, Nic

Haston, Meg

Cameron, Sharon
Thomas, Angie

Moore, Kate (Writer and e
Moore, Kate (Writer and e

Meyer, Marissa
Meyer, Marissa

Zentner, Jeff
Zentner, Jeff
Green, John
Green, John

Reichardt, Marisa
Lu, Marie
Lu, Marie

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Crown

[Listening Library]
HarperTeen
[Scholastic Audio]
Balzer + Bray
Sourcebooks
[HighBridge Audio]
[Macmillan Audio]
Feiwel and Friends
[Listening Library]
Crown

Dutton Books
[Listening Library]
Farrar Straus Giroux
G.P. Putnam's Sons
[Listening Library]

ISBN

9781101939512
9781524782351
9780062335791
9781338242386
9780062498557
9781492649366
9781681684222
9781427290090
9781250164070
9780147521347
9780553524048
9780525555353
9780525591054
9780374368876
9780399547980
9780525495222
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